one and draws attention to it for example the student who is the only one who failed

might feel more ashamed if

regarding one hundred or a hundred etc the person saying that there is a difference is

right one is used more for precision but a is more common and employed

101 one hundred and one 234 500 two hundred and thirty four thousand five hundred

based on my experience britons australians and new zealanders say the and and north

americans do not ie

aug 11 2019   when using the word which is it necessary to still use one after asking a

question or do which and which one have the same meaning where do you draw the